PICK UP 1.00 Trip 250.00 250.00 
6.  HANDLING 1.00 SHIPMENT 50.00 50.00 
7.  CUSTOMS CLEARANCES 1.00 SHIPMENT 30.00 30.00 
8.  ADMINISTRATION FEE 1.00 Doc 30.00 30.00 
9.  DOC FEE 1.00 TON 20.00 20.00 
10.  STORAGE (AS PER RECEIPT) 1.00 SHIPMENT 281.25 281.25 

TOTAL 4,170.75 

Says : Four Thousand, One Hundred And Seventy Point Seven Five US Dollars

Authorize Signature  

Please Payment To:

BANK OCBC NISP (USD)
Account No : 6388-00000264 (USD)
Account Name : PT. KARISMA SEJAHTERA LOGISTIK
Swift Code : NISPIDJA
Address : SEDAYU BUSINESS PARK BLOK G5 NO15 DAN 16
JL.TAMAN PALEM LESTARI